
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/01; Name=
SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200001040000
01511

01/04/2000
11:06:05

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

9 115 199905110001
96241

Lot#:12 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:115
Desc:1999-
19624

200001110000
10841

01/11/2000
09:28:34

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

20 41 199904150001
59771

Lot#:90
Book:20 Pg:41
Desc:1999-
15977

200001210000
22571

01/21/2000
10:48:00

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL

17 85 199904190001
65131

Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:85
Desc:1999-
16513


