Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/01; Name= SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001040000 01511	01/04/2000 11:06:05	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP			9	115		Lot#:12 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:115 Desc:1999- 19624
	01/11/2000 09:28:34	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP			20	41		Lot#:90 Book:20 Pg:41 Desc:1999- 15977
200001210000 22571	01/21/2000 10:48:00	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor		GREEN TREE FINANCIAL			17	85	199904190001 65131	Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:85 Desc:1999- 16513